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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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27
28
29
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41

COGNOME e NOME

PUNTI  ANNO COM

MAEDCHEN 2011 und Juenger

KIRCHLER Marie 2011 AA
RIEDER Maya 2011 AA
LANER Isabel 2011 AA
OBERHAUSER Anna Sophie 2012 AA
DAPRA Lea 2011 AA
OBERHOFER Isabel 2013 AA
RIFESSER Emilia 2011 AA
OBRIST Mara 2011 AA
LANZ Sophia 2012 AA
BRUNNER Maja 2013 AA
RIENZNER Emma 2011 AA
RIENZNER Marie 2013 AA
PROSCH Helena 2011 AA
ANDREETTO Greta 2013 AA
PRADER Sophie 2012 AA
STOCKER Selina 2011 AA
VILLSCHEIDER Teresa 2011 AA

BUBEN 2011 und Juenger

HELFER David
NOVAK SCHENK Jan
GASSER Tristan
ZINGERLE Leo
HUBER Jakob
ZINGERLE Damian
KERSCHBAUMER Moritz
DELUEG Sebastian
PITTSCHIELER Kuno
PROSCH Raffael
KANEIDER Jaron Michael
KOFLER Simon
GAMPER Fabian
SENN Florian
GASSER Alan

GELIO Natan
JOCHER Gabriel
HINTEREGGER Luis
RAUTER Max
PLASELLER Max
MARINI Niklas
BRUNNER Aron

GRASSO Sofia
SIMA Loredana

42  TOFH9 GASSER Eva

17-02-2018 / MADERS

2012
2013
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2014
2013
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2014

MAEDCHEN 2010

PEEZZEEIREEIREZRRERRER

COD.

BZF5
BZA6
BZ69
BZF5
BZC6
BZC6
BZC6
BZC6
BZF5
BZC6
BZC6
BZC6
BZA6
BZ69
BZA4
BZC6
BZC6

BZC6
BZA6
BZC6
BZF5
BZA4
BZC6
BZC6
BZC6
BZC6
BZA6
BZC6
BZF5
BZC6
BZC6
BZC6
BZ69
BZA4
BZC8
BZC6
BZC8
BZC6
BZA6

BZ69
BZ69
BZG7

SOCIETA'

ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
ASV GITSCHBERG

SC FANA

ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
ASV FELDTHURNS

ASV FELDTHURNS

ASV FELDTHURNS

ASV FELDTHURNS

ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
ASV FELDTHURNS

ASV FELDTHURNS

ASV FELDTHURNS

ASV GITSCHBERG

SC FANA

ASC PLOSE

ASV FELDTHURNS

ASV FELDTHURNS

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASC
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

FELDTHURNS
GITSCHBERG
FELDTHURNS
TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
PLOSE
FELDTHURNS
FELDTHURNS
FELDTHURNS
FELDTHURNS
GITSCHBERG
FELDTHURNS
TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
SC FANA

ASC PLOSE

ASV LUSEN

ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV LUSEN

ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV GITSCHBERG

SC FANA
SC FANA
WSV BRIXEN ASV
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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77
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79
80

81
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87
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97
98
99
100
101
102

17-02-2018 / MADERS

NUMERO
CODICE

VOE22
X05T7

VOE1Y

X08D8

X07Y0

TO9AH

TO74R
TOD5E

V09T4

VOEDW

VOE20

VOE21

X08DC

WO07D4

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PALOSCHI Alice

BALADA Ginevra
PREDENZ Lara
ANDREETTO Anna Sofia
UNTERKIRCHER Johanna
GELIO Alena

PIOK Annalena
ERLACHER Marie
ERLACHER Leni

GRUBER Samuel
HINTEREGGER Willi
PFATTNER Jakob
PRILLER Laurin
HOPFGARTNER Elias
TSCHOLL Felix
JOCHER Damian

FISCHNALLER PLIEGER Dominik

MULSER Julian
PRADER Hannes
TONIUTTI Cristian

DI LELLO Adam Daniel
GASSER Samuel
KERSCHBAUMER Felix
LANZ Laurin
MALUCELLI Samuekle
BRUNNER Noah
OBERHOFER Moritz
KANEIDER Noah
KLAMMER Jonas
NIEDERRUTZNER David
SILLER Maximilian
BONON Manuel
ZINGERLE Samuel
OBERHOFER Michael
GASSER Jonas
PEINTNER Aaron
PROSCH Gabriel
NOVAK SCHENK Martin

HINTEREGGER Ronja
OBEXER Vera
OBWEXER Lotte
UNTERKIRCHER Lena
MADLEITNER Emily
MAYR Annalena
RIEDER Sofie
PSAIER Aliva

LANZ Victoria
DANDER Petra
SCAGNOL Nura
ZANESCO Susanna
MONTHALER Lara
VIKOLER Nora
SCHATZER Lea
VILLSCHEIDER Charlotte

GABRIELLI Marlon
ALBERTI Elias
MAYRHOFER Julian
MAIR Elias

HOFER Max
CONATI Roberto

PUNTI  ANNO

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

BUBEN 2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

MAEDCHEN 2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

BUBEN 2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

8
S

PEEIREER3

PEEZEEIZEEIREZZIREIREEZIRERIRERD

PEEZEEZREEIRERRR

2EE223

COD.

BZC6
BZG7
BZG7
BZ69
BZA6
BZ69
BZA4
BZC6
BZC6

BZC6
BZC8
BZC6
BZA4
BZC8
BZG7
BZA4
BZA6
BZC6
BZA4
BZ69
BZF5
BZC6
BZC6
BZF5
BZG7
BZC6
BZA6
BZC8
BZA6
BZA4
BZG7
BZ69
BZC6
BZC6
BZC6
BZA6
BZA6
BZA6

BZC8
BZG7
BZG7
BZA6
BZJV
BZF5
BZA6
BZC3
BZG7
BZA6
BZG7
BZ69
BZG7
BZC6
BZC8
BZC6

BZ69
BZA4
BZG7
BZA6
BZC3
BZG7

SOCIETA'

ASV FELDTHURNS
WSV BRIXEN ASV
WSV BRIXEN ASV
SC FANA

ASV GITSCHBERG
SC FANA

ASC PLOSE

ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS

ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV LUSEN

ASV FELDTHURNS
ASC PLOSE

ASV LUSEN

WSV BRIXEN ASV
ASC PLOSE

ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASC PLOSE

SC FANA

ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
WSV BRIXEN ASV
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV LUSEN

ASV GITSCHBERG
ASC PLOSE

WSV BRIXEN ASV
SC FANA

ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG

ASV LUSEN

WSV BRIXEN ASV

WSV BRIXEN ASV

ASV GITSCHBERG

SC EISACKTAL

ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
ASV GITSCHBERG

ASV VILLNOESS RAIFFEISE
WSV BRIXEN ASV

ASV GITSCHBERG

WSV BRIXEN ASV

SC FANA

WSV BRIXEN ASV

ASV FELDTHURNS

ASV LUSEN

ASV FELDTHURNS

SC FANA

ASC PLOSE

WSV BRIXEN ASV

ASV GITSCHBERG

ASV VILLNOESS RAIFFEISE
WSV BRIXEN ASV
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NUM

PETT

17-02-2018 / MADERS

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

NUMERO
CODICE

V008zZ

WO033A
TODXJ

ROA8D

TO6WE

TO6CW

T064H

V0oo8Y

V008X

W0333

ROJAX

VO6WE

T064J

X07Y2
RODAP
VO6WF

X05T8

ROH1J
TOAJH

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PERNTHALER Daniel
HINTEREGGER Oliver
KERSCHBAUMER Peter
HOLZER Leo

MATTEUCCI Samuel Lindo
MITTERRUTZNER Leon Paul
COSTA Matteo

RIFESSER Laurin
PLATTNER Felix
RASTNER Alex
GSCHNITZER Alex

KERSCHBAUMER Tina
LECHNER Evi
HERMETER Viktoria
SALATI Valentina
WACHTLER Verena
KLAMMER Mara
SALCHER Thea
KASER Marie
LAMBER Elisa
FABBRICOTTI Altea
PITSCHEIDER BARONE Letizia
PEDRATSCHER Laura
PIRCHER Valeria

STUFFER Maria
RIEPER Patrick
PRADER Alex
KANEIDER Timon Gabriel
LANER David

ROGEN Samuel
PLONER Andreas

PEER Maximilian
BRUNNER Armin
PLONER Lukas

MARINI Elias
NIEDERRUTZNER Moritz
PROSCH Paul

RIEDER Hannes
MANTINGER Simon
HELFER Laurenz

SILLER Julia

MAYR Sandra

ROSSI Isabo

HOFER Cora
PERNTHALER Verena
WEISSTEINER Miriam
MICHELER Amira
SCHMID Michelle

PRILLER Jakob
GAISER Hanner Maria
PIRCHER Simon
BERGMEISTER Joerg
GRUBER Julin
PREDENZ Alexander
KERSCHBAUMER Tom
MARCHIONDO Killian
PIETRACUPA Felix

PUNTI  ANNO

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

MAEDCHEN 2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

BUBEN 2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

MAEDCHEN 2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

BUBEN 2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

8
S

PEEZ2ESREED

PEE2EE32E22ER

PEEIZEEZREIREERR

2EE22E23

2EE22E2323

COD.

BZC3
BZC8
BZC6
BZJV
BZG7
BZC6
BZ69
BZC6
BZC6
BZC6
BZC6

BZC6
BZF5
BZC6
BZ69
BZG7
BZA6
BZF5
BZC8
BZJV
BZ69
BZA4
BZC6
BZJV

BZA4
BZF5
BZA4
BZC6
BZ69
BZF5
BZC8
BZF5
BZA6
BZC8
BZC6
BZA4
BZA6
BZA6
BZJV
BZC6

BZG7
BZF5
BZ69
BZC6
BZC3
BZF5
BZA4
BZF5

BZA4
BZG7
BZJV
BZF5
BZC6
BZG7
BZC6
BZG7
BZG7

SOCIETA'

ASV VILLNOESS RAIFFEISE
ASV LUSEN

ASV FELDTHURNS
SC EISACKTAL
WSV BRIXEN ASV
ASV FELDTHURNS
SC FANA

ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS

ASV FELDTHURNS

ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
ASV FELDTHURNS

SC FANA

WSV BRIXEN ASV

ASV GITSCHBERG

ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
ASV LUSEN

SC EISACKTAL

SC FANA

ASC PLOSE

ASV FELDTHURNS

SC EISACKTAL

ASC PLOSE

ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
ASC PLOSE

ASV FELDTHURNS

SC FANA

ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
ASV LUSEN

ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
ASV GITSCHBERG

ASV LUSEN

ASV FELDTHURNS

ASC PLOSE

ASV GITSCHBERG

ASV GITSCHBERG

SC EISACKTAL

ASV FELDTHURNS

WSV BRIXEN ASV

ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
SC FANA

ASV FELDTHURNS

ASV VILLNOESS RAIFFEISE
ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
ASC PLOSE

ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE

ASC PLOSE

WSV BRIXEN ASV

SC EISACKTAL

ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
ASV FELDTHURNS

WSV BRIXEN ASV

ASV FELDTHURNS

WSV BRIXEN ASV

WSV BRIXEN ASV
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NUM

PETT

17-02-2018 / MADERS

160
161
162
163
164
165
166

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

NUMERO
CODICE

w088y
ROMR6
ROETO
RODAT
T074M

N0804
RODA9
TO64L
TO70H
ROJPO
ROJWA
ROJW9
TO6CT
T092K
POWFN

VO9AH

RO3CV
T074J
RO3CT

T064K
ROMR?7
ROA86

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO
EGGER Lukas 2007
LANZ Gabriel 2007
SCAGNOL Giulio Nilo 2007
DORFMANN David 2007
BERGER Lenny 2007
FISCHNALLER Lukas 2007
GRASSO Davide 2007

MAEDCHEN 2006
BLASBICHLER Eva Sophia 2006
PRAMSOHLER Marie 2006
RIZZI Carmen 2006
GASSER Katharina 2006
PIOK Theresa 2006
STOFFNER Greta 2006
FINK Hanna 2006
PRAMSTALLER Sophie 2006
BALADA Emma 2006
ZANESCO Letizia 2006
BUBEN 2006

SIMA Gianluca 2006
PEER Paul Leonhard 2006
GAMPER Fabian 2006
PLONER Samuel 2006
BALDESSARI Nikolas 2006
KASER Florian 2006
PLONER Philipp 2006
LECHNER Luis 2006
DEMETZ Michael 2006
TSCHOLL Hannes 2006
KERSCHBAUMER Tobias 2006
OBERRAUCH Julian 2006

8
S

222222

2EEI2EE2ER

PEE2EE2REERZ

COD.

BZF5
BZG7
BZG7
BZJV
BZG7
BZC8
BZ69

BZG7
BZJV
BZF5
BZF5
BZA4
BZJV
BZJV
BZJV
BZG7
BZ69

BZ69
BZF5
BZC6
BZC8
BZG7
BZC8
BZC8
BZF5
BZG7
BZG7
BZC6
BZA4

SOCIETA'

ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
WSV BRIXEN ASV

WSV BRIXEN ASV

SC EISACKTAL

WSV BRIXEN ASV

ASV LUSEN

SC FANA

WSV BRIXEN ASV

SC EISACKTAL

ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
ASC PLOSE

SC EISACKTAL

SC EISACKTAL

SC EISACKTAL

WSV BRIXEN ASV

SC FANA

SC FANA

ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
ASV FELDTHURNS

ASV LUSEN

WSV BRIXEN ASV

ASV LUSEN

ASV LUSEN

ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
WSV BRIXEN ASV

WSV BRIXEN ASV

ASV FELDTHURNS

ASC PLOSE

G3/4
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